elce
EVENTS
CALENDAR

FULL DETAILS AT NT.SQUASH.ORG.AU

Start Date

January 22/01/22

9/04/22

23/04/22

20/05/22

23/06/22

September 1/09/22

September 25/09/22

September 29/09/22

October 8/10/22

End Date

23/01/22

12/04/22

25/04/22

22/05/22

26/06/22

4/09/22

27/09/22

2/10/22

8/10/22

Tournament Event Type

2022 Australian Doubles Open Doubles Carrara Squash Centre, QLD

2022 Australian Junior Open AJST - Platinum Bendigo Squash, VIC

2022 NT Anzac Day Masters Darwin Squash Centre, NT

2022 NT Open & Junior Championship PSA/Senior Graded/AJST- Gold Darwin Squash Centre, NT

2022 Australian National Championships PSA/Senior Graded

2022 Australian Open

2022 Australian Junior Championships AJST - Platinum Perth, WA (TBA)

2022 Australian Junior Teams Championships Junior Teams Perth, WA (TBA)

World Squash Day Various Locations



