

2022 EVENTS CALENDAR

Month	Start Date	End Date	Tournament	Event Type	Venue
January	22/01/22	23/01/22	2022 Australian Doubles Open	Doubles	Carrara Squash Centre, QLD
April	9/04/22	12/04/22	2022 Australian Junior Open	AJST - Platinum	Bendigo Squash, VIC
April	23/04/22	25/04/22	2022 NT Anzac Day	Masters	Darwin Squash Centre, NT
May	20/05/22	22/05/22	2022 NT Open & Junior Championship	PSA/Senior Graded/AJST- Gold	Darwin Squash Centre, NT
June	23/06/22	26/06/22	2022 Australian National Championships	PSA/Senior Graded	ТВА
September	1/09/22	4/09/22	2022 Australian Open	PSA	ТВА
September	25/09/22	27/09/22	2022 Australian Junior Championships	AJST - Platinum	Perth, WA (TBA)
September	29/09/22	2/10/22	2022 Australian Junior Teams Championships	Junior Teams	Perth, WA (TBA)
October	8/10/22	8/10/22	World Squash Day	Other	Various Locations

FULL DETAILS AT NT.SQUASH.ORG.AU